ss6351
Revision A, 2014-06-04
section 30
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time. MURPHY products and
the Murphy logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls LLC. This document, including textual matte r and illustrations, is copyright protected by
Enovation Controls Ltd., with all rights reserved. © 2014 Enovation Controls Ltd. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
751602 / 751603 (EMEA variants)
Engine and Pump Diagnostic Centres

line and adaptors, 3 crimped wires for electrical connection (battery positive, negative and fuel/shutdown output) and a wiring
diagram. A 2 metre water pressure utility line is additionally supplied with the 751603.
How to order Dimensions
Stock code Model/description
B2647 751602 panel (EMEA specification), 12 VDC,
0 - 100psi oil pressure and 50 - 120°C coolant
temperature Swichgages
B2643 751603 panel (EMEA specification), as
above plus 0 - 20 bar pump pressure
Swichgage
140
305
(mm)
257 typ
105
86
4 x    10
ENOVATION CONTROLS LTD.
Church Road, Laverstock, Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, United Kingdom
tel: +44 (0)1722 410055    fax: +44 (0)1722 410088
email: sales@enovationcontrols.eu    web: www.fwmurphy.eu
USA: ISO9001:2008 FM28221
UK: ISO9001:2008 FM29422
CHINA: ISO9001:2008 FM52382
Phas
e-o